TAXING UNIT: 25

BLOCK 14

IN OGDEN CITY
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PLAT B

SEE PAGE 63

84

49.5

AVENUE

SEE PAGE 37

MADISON

49.5'

215T

STREET

49.5

667.5"

661.70"

LIBERTY
PARK

OGDEN CITY
010840001

661.70"

667.5"

495

22ND

STREET

49.5

49.5'

AVENUE

MONROE

SEE PAGE 64

SEE PAGE 62

BMO 3-95




	01-084
	Model


